
Bus stops Tourist spots 1 2 3 4 Bus stops Tourist spots 1 2 3 4

Awa-Ikeda Bus
Terminal

06:35 10:40 16:35 17:45 Deai Matsuogawa Onsen 07:15 11:20 17:14 18:21

Awa-Ikeda Station JR 06:36 10:41 16:36 17:46 Kyoden 07:21 11:26 17:20 18:27

Itano 06:42 10:47 16:42 17:52 Hatsudensyoue 07:23 11:28 17:22 18:29

Nakanishi 06:44 10:49 16:44 17:54 Kawasakibashi 07:24 11:29 17:23 18:30

Miyoshibashi 06:45 10:50 16:45 17:55 Iyaguchibashi 07:25 11:30 17:24 18:31

Hakuchi-Joushi Awanosho 06:49 10:54 16:49 17:59 Iyaguchi 07:25 11:30 17:24 18:31

Miyoshibashi 06:50 10:55 16:50 18:00 Otanibashi 07:29 11:34 17:28 18:35

Otanibashi 06:54 10:59 16:54 18:04 Miyoshibashi 07:33 11:38 17:32 18:39

Iyaguchi 06:58 11:03 16:58 18:08 Hakuchi-Joushi Awanosho 07:37 11:42 17:36 18:43

Iyaguchibashi 06:58 11:03 16:58 18:08 Miyoshibashi 07:38 11:43 17:37 18:44

Kawasakibashi 06:59 11:04 16:59 18:09 Nakanishi 07:39 11:44 17:38 18:45

Hatsudensyoue 07:00 11:05 17:00 18:10 Itano 07:41 11:46 17:40 18:47

Kyoden 07:02 11:07 17:02 18:12 Awa-Ikeda Station JR 07:47 11:52 17:46 18:53

Deai Matsuogawa Onsen 07:08 11:13 17:08 18:18
Awa-Ikeda Bus

Terminal
07:48 11:53 17:47 18:54

 Bus Timetables(Deai)

【As of 2023.Apr.1】

Awa-Ikeda ～ Hakuchi-Joshi(￥250)　Awa-Ikeda ～ Deai(￥690)

Shikoku Kotsu Deai Line
【bound for Awa-Ikeda 】

Shikoku Kotsu Deai Line
【bound for Hakuchi-Joushi ・ Deai 】


